Types 2, 3 and 4 Stainless Steel Masonry to
Masonry Wall Ties.
WTS2: Type 2 Wall Ties: Masonry General
Purpose
Type 2 wall ties are suitable for general purpose
applications such as domestic and small
commercial buildings up to 15m in height. They
can also be used in buildings with heights

ties
References Tie Length
[mm]
Type
Classification
Drip
Detail
Cavity Width
[mm]
Declared Tensile Load Capacity
[N]
Declared Compressive Load
Capacity [N]
Weight
[kg]
WTS2-200 200 Type 2 Central 50 - 75 1800 1050 0.025
WTS2-225 225 Type 2 Central 76 - 100 1800 1050 0.027
WTS2-250 250 Type 2 Central 101 - 125 1800 1050 0.029
WTS2-275 275 Type 2 Central 126 - 150 1800 1050 0.031
WTS3-300 300 Type 3 Central 151 - 175 1100 650 0.033
WTS4-200 200 Type 4 Central 50 - 75 650 350 0.01
WTS4-225 225 Type 4 Central 76 - 100 650 350 0.011
WTS4-250 250 Type 4 Central 101 - 125 650 350 0.018
WTS4-275 275 Type 4 Central 126 - 150 650 350 0.019
Technical data sheet
WTS
Stainless Steel Wire Wall Tie
Installation